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1 a Wey Nicola * 20.00
+ Surbeck Peter * 10.00
+ Reichmuth Beat (1997) 10.00

1 b Hari Michi 20.00
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00
+ Wicki Andreas 10.00

1 c Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 20.00
+ Kiser Michael (1998) 10.00
+ Götschi Joel (1999) 10.00

2 a Gysel Hansruedi 19.75
+ Schönenberger Christian 9.75
+ Burkhard Tobias 10.00

2 b Bloch Dominic ** 19.75
+ Schläpfer Markus ** 9.75
+ Dändliker Shane 10.00

2 c Bickel Stefan * 19.75
+ Schlumpf Dominik * 9.75
+ Marty Lukas (1999) 10.00

2 d Bickel Roman (1998) 19.75
+ Scherrer Michael 10.00
+ Wettstein Daniel 9.75

3 Burkhard Patrick * 19.00
- Nigg Lukas ** 9.00
+ Schudel Simon 10.00

4 a Junker Nik 18.75
- Danner Daniel 8.75
+ Lehmann Philipp (1999) 10.00

4 b Frauchiger Remo 18.75
+ Bürgler Patrick 10.00
- Burger Fredy * 8.75

4 c Burger Fredy * 18.75
+ Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 10.00
- Frauchiger Remo 8.75

5 a Poltera Andrin (1999) 18.50
+ Läderach Pascal (1999) 9.75
- Stahel Felix * 8.75

5 b Furrer Damian (1998) 18.50
- Lehmann Philipp (1999) 8.75
+ Leuppi Karim 9.75

5 c Danner Daniel 18.50
- Junker Nik 8.75
+ Wyss Sandro 9.75

5 d Zehnder Mario (1999) 18.50
o Wicki Andreas 8.50
+ Albertin Thomas (1997) 10.00

5 e Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 18.50
o Burger Fredy * 8.50
+ Rösli Dario (1998) 10.00

5 f Surbeck Peter * 18.50
o Wey Nicola * 8.50
+ Scherrer Michael 10.00

5 g Schönenberger Christian 18.50
o Gysel Hansruedi 8.50
+ Bussien Pascal 10.00

5 h Schlumpf Dominik * 18.50
o Bickel Stefan * 8.50
+ Schoch René (1999) 10.00

5 i Schläpfer Markus ** 18.50
o Bloch Dominic ** 8.50
+ Glättli Benny 10.00

5 j Reichmuth Beat (1997) 18.50
+ Rösli Dario (1998) 10.00
o Wey Nicola * 8.50

5 k Götschi Joel (1999) 18.50
+ Glättli Benny 10.00
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50

5 l Dändliker Shane 18.50
+ Wyss Sandro 10.00
o Bloch Dominic ** 8.50

6 a Wicki Andreas 18.25
+ Zehnder Mario (1999) 9.75
o Hari Michi 8.50

6 b Wettstein Daniel 18.25
+ Bussien Pascal 9.75
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50

6 c Marty Lukas (1999) 18.25
+ Albertin Thomas (1997) 9.75
o Bickel Stefan * 8.50

6 d Kiser Michael (1998) 18.25
o Candrian Gian-Luca (1998) 8.50
+ Pallaoro Luca (1997) 9.75

6 e Burkhard Tobias 18.25
+ Pallaoro Luca (1997) 9.75
o Gysel Hansruedi 8.50

6 f Bürgler Patrick 18.25
o Frauchiger Remo 8.50
+ Läderach Pascal (1999) 9.75

7 Nigg Lukas ** 17.75
- Burkhard Patrick * 9.00
- Stahel Felix * 8.75

8 a Stahel Felix * 17.50
- Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.75
- Nigg Lukas ** 8.75

8 b Leuppi Karim 17.50
- Schudel Simon 8.75
o Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75

9 a Schudel Simon 17.25
- Leuppi Karim 8.75
o Burkhard Patrick * 8.50

9 b Lehmann Philipp (1999) 17.25
- Furrer Damian (1998) 8.75
o Junker Nik 8.50

9 c Pallaoro Luca (1997) 17.25
o Burkhard Tobias 8.50
o Kiser Michael (1998) 8.75

10 a Wyss Sandro 17.00
o Dändliker Shane 8.50
o Danner Daniel 8.50

10 b Schoch René (1999) 17.00
o Hari Michi 8.50
o Schlumpf Dominik * 8.50

10 c Scherrer Michael 17.00
o Bickel Roman (1998) 8.50
o Surbeck Peter * 8.50

10 d Rösli Dario (1998) 17.00
o Reichmuth Beat (1997) 8.50
o Vollenweider Jeremy (1998) * 8.50

10 e Läderach Pascal (1999) 17.00
o Poltera Andrin (1999) 8.50
o Bürgler Patrick 8.50

10 f Glättli Benny 17.00
o Götschi Joel (1999) 8.50
o Schläpfer Markus ** 8.50

10 g Bussien Pascal 17.00
o Wettstein Daniel 8.50
o Schönenberger Christian 8.50

10 h Albertin Thomas (1997) 17.00
o Marty Lukas (1999) 8.50
o Zehnder Mario (1999) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


